Hurry! Special Pricing Is Only Good 4/1/23 thru 6/30/23
BIG SAVINGS ON THE MOST
DYNAMIC LITTLE OVENS
Pricing applies to U.S. dealers only.
REV 2/20/23nemco FOOD
EQUIPMENT
® 800.782.6761
•  �Outstanding convection-cooking

Model # 	 Description
6055A 	 Full Size Warmer  	 $141 	 $136 	 $131
6055A-CW 	 Full Size Cooker/Warmer 	 $251 	 $231 	 $226
6055A-43 	 4/3 Size Warmer 	 $232 	 $225 	 $223
6100A 	 7 Qt Round Warmer 	 $134 	 $128 	 $125
6101A 	 11 Qt Round Warmer 	 $148 	 $137 	 $136
6102A 	 7 Qt Cooker/Warmer 	 $162 	 $154 	 $151
6103A 	 11 Qt Cooker/Warmer 	 $176 	 $171 	 $166
6000A-2 	 2-Bulb Heat Lamp 	 $105 	 $100 	 $98
6000A-2B 	 2-Bulb Heat Lamp-Black 	 $133 	 $128 	 $123
6150-24 	 Strip Heater, 24” 	 $118 	 $116 	 $110
6150-36 	 Strip Heater, 36” 	 $134 	 $131 	 $124
6150-48 	 Strip Heater, 48” 	 $149 	 $146 	 $141
6150-60 	 Strip Heater, 60” 	 $170 	 $167 	 $160
6150-72 	 Strip Heater, 72” 	 $210 	 $208 	 $198
6150-24-CP 	 Strip Heater, 24”, cord & plug 	 $135 	 $132 	 $127
6150-36-CP 	 Strip Heater, 36”, cord & plug 	 $149 	 $146 	 $141
6150-48-CP 	 Strip Heater, 48”, cord & plug 	 $165 	 $163 	 $157
6150-60-CP 	 Strip Heater, 60”, cord & plug 	 $187 	 $185 	 $176
6150-72-CP 	 Strip Heater, 72”, cord & plug 	 $228 	 $226 	 $215
12
combo
20
combo